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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Wholegrain & White Rice

INGREDIENTS: Veetee Long Grain Brown Rice. Basmati Rice.

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold.

Recipe Allergens
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites

CPUA SEASONAL FRUIT

INGREDIENTS: Banana. Red Apple ; Apples. Orange ; Oranges.

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

* MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food

* Qur busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
CPUA MULLER HEALTHY BALANCE v
IND YOGHURT

INGREDIENTS: Selection Of Miiller Mixed Healthy Balance Yoghurts 110g ; Peach, Yogurt (Milk) Water Sugar Peach Puree (5%) Corn Flour Natural Flavourings Culture, Bifidobacterium Bb-120©.
Strawberry, Yogurt (Milk) Water Sugar Strawberry Puree (5%) Corn Flour Natural Flavourings Beetroot Juice Concentrate Culture, Bifidobacterium Bb-12©.

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold.

Recipe Allergens
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
CPUH CHICK PEA & VEGETABLE MC
CURRY

INGREDIENTS: Chopped Tomatoes ; Tomato Juice Citric Acid. Chickpeas In Brine ; Chickpeas Water Salt. Onion ; Onions. Diced Peppers 2.5kg ; Red Green Yellow Peppers. Cauliflower. Diced Carrots. Red
Lentils. Tomato Paste ; Tomatoes. Cornflour ; Maize Starch. Rapeseed Qil ; Antifoam E900. Turmeric Ground ; Ground Turmeric. Garam Masala Powder ; Coriander (38%) Cumin (34%) Dill (7%) Black Pepper

Cinnamon (Cassia) Ginger (6%) Clove. Ground Ginger. Garlic Powder.

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold

May Also Contain Soybeans.

Allergy Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

* MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food

* Qur busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 2 of 4 Plan date: 03/09/2021 15/11/2021 09:28



ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
)
B 9 D & D€y ¢
= 4 e s
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
CPUA CHEESE COLESLAW v Vv

INGREDIENTS: Mild Grated Cheddar Cheese ; White Mild Cheddar Cheese (Milk) Anti-Caking Agent Potato Starch. Coleslaw ; White Cabbage (70%) Carrot (30%) . Light Mayonnaise ; Water Rapeseed Oil
25% Spirit Vinegar Modified Starch Pasteurised (Egg) 3.5 % Sugar Salt Pasteurised (Egg) Yolk 1% Thickener (Xanthan Gum) Lemon Juice Concentrate Preservative (Potassium Sorbate) Antioxidant
(Calcium Disodium Edta) Acid (Malic Acid) Natural Flavour.

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold.
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Garden Peas PRI

INGREDIENTS: Garden Pea.

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

* MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food

* Qur busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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ALLERGEN CARD
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Chips Pri

INGREDIENTS: Oven Fries ; Potatoes Palm Oil Dextrose.

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold.

Recipe Allergens
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Fish Fingers v/ Wheat Vv

INGREDIENTS: Msc (Fish)finger ; Omega 3 Breaded Msc Whitefish Finger (Fish) (Wheat).

Allergen advice For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

* MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food

* Qur busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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